

Lake County Agricultural Society

P.O. Box 11, Two Harbors, MN 55616

General Information and Membership Form

The Lake County Agricultural Society is a non-profit organization comprised of volunteers – committed to the promotion and successful continuation of the Lake County Fair. Working together as proactive, cohesive group – our goal remains consistent in the celebration of youth, education, accomplishment, and pride in our county. This on-going process continues and grows through the membership in the Society.

Name Street Address City ST ZIP Code Home Phone Work Phone	
Street Address City ST ZIP Code Home Phone	
City ST ZIP Code Home Phone	
Home Phone	
Work Phone	
WOLK FILORIE	
E-Mail Address	
Person to Notify in Case of Emergency	
No	
Name	
Street Address	
City ST ZIP Code	
Home Phone	
Work Phone	
Annual Dues	
In order to vote at the Annual meeting you must have paid you membership dues by the last day of the proceeding Lake County Fair. <u>Membership Dues are \$5.00 Per Person</u>	
Amount Paid	
Date	

PLEASE MAIL THIS FORM TO THE ABOVE ADDRESS OR TO TREASURER. YOU WILL RECEIVE A RECEIPT WITH A MEMBERHIP CARD THAT YOU USE FOR FAIR FUNCTIONS.